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Latefor Work

1. Number

10.

11.
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14.
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22.

23.

Noun

Said Yelled Etc

Verb - Present Tense

Adverb

Room

Noun

Random Word

Random Name

Adjective

Clothing

Adjective

Clothing

Clothing

Adjective

Food

Adjective

Transportation

Workplace

Same Transportation

Number

Days Minutes Y ears Secs Etc

Adverb
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
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32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Adverb

Name

Noun

Body Part

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Body Part

Body Part

Said Yelled Etc

Same Name

Adjective

Random Word

Adjective

Adjective




Latefor Work

Y ou woke up suddenly at ."Oh, " You ,

.Youran down the stairsto the , Where your was
waiting for you. " I" it said. "No time, I" Y ou said, rushing. "I'm late to
work aready.” Y ou changed into your and
. You didn't forget your favorite . You quickly grabbed something to eat, a

off the table. "Goodbye!" Y ou said. Y ou hopped into the

that was always by your house at this time and rode all the way to your workplace: the .You
quickly ran out the . You checked your watch. "Oh no! I'm
late! ? Y ou thought. Y ou ran into the building but
"Mister I'l can explain!.." you said, as you met your boss at the ,
."Oh, you I Late for the first time!"™ Y ou went on your
and ."Oh, sorry!" You . "Forgive me, just once?' Mr.
paused, then looked at you ."Oh I'You good for nothing

I" That was the end of your career. Long story short, you got kicked out by your boss after a

and day.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

